Date

12/1
12/4
12/6
12/6
12/6
12/6
12/6
12/20

Date

12/12

Donations Under $500.00

Name

Sooner Foods
OKC Thunder
DRS/OKC
John Rider
Larry Hawkins
RFD Construction
Murray County Kiwanis
Murray county Tractor
Subtotal Cash Under $500.00

Donations Over $500.00

Name

Sorenson Communications (Athletics)
Subtotal Cash Over $500.00

Subtotal Cash Combined

Total donation for November 2017

OSD Donation Report

December 2017
Cash Fund
$200.00 21600

$20.00 70100
$100.00 70100
$250.00 70100
$250.00 70100
$820.00
Cash Fund

$1,000.00 70100

$1,820.00

Explanation

Key Club donation for Christmas
Game Tickets

Woodcraft popsicle sticks
Monthly Donation

Key Club

Key Club

Key Club

Christmas Fund

Subtotal Property Under $500.00

Explanation

Subtotal Property Over $500.00

Subtotal Property Combined

Property

$122.74
$315.00
$15.00

$452.74

Property

$452.74

$2,272.74




