## OSD Donation Report December 2017

## **Donations Under \$500.00**

Date	Name	Cash	Fund	Explanation	Property
12/1	Sooner Foods			Key Club donation for Christmas	\$122.74
12/4	OKC Thunder			Game Tickets	\$315.00
12/6	DRS/OKC			Woodcraft popsicle sticks	\$15.00
12/6	John Rider	\$200.00	21600	Monthly Donation	
12/6	Larry Hawkins	\$20.00	70100	Key Club	
12/6	RFD Construction	\$100.00	70100	Key Club	
12/6	Murray County Kiwanis	\$250.00	70100	Key Club	
12/20	Murray county Tractor	\$250.00	70100	Christmas Fund	
	Subtotal Cash Under \$500.00	\$820.00		Subtotal Property Under \$500.00	\$452.74
	Donations Over \$500.00				
Date	Name	Cash	Fund	Explanation	Property
12/12	Sorenson Communications (Athletics)	\$1,000.00	70100		
	Subtotal Cash Over \$500.00			Subtotal Property Over \$500.00	
	Subtotal Cash Combined	\$1,820.00		Subtotal Property Combined	\$452.74
					-
<b>Total donation for November 2017</b>		\$2,272.74			